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VESSELS WAITING & EXPECTED
Name of the Vessel

IRON ORE

(a)Mechanical Loading

m.v STAR CAPOEIRA

m.v VISHVA VIJETA

=3
2
>
=
>

189.99

(b)Non Mechanical loading

NIL

IRON & STEEL
NIL

OTHER MULTIPLE GENERAL CARGOES
m.v USUKI 179.95
m.v ANKA BLUE

m.v AVATAR SPIRIT

m.v CHENNAI VALARCHI

32.26

225.00 32.26

FOOD GRAINS & OTHER EDIBLES
NIL

CRUDE & POL PRODUCTS

m.t LOURDES
m.t HW OTTO
m.t HARVEST

FERTILIZERS
¥ 'm.v STOLT KASHI
m.v KAPTAN ARIF BAYRAKTAR

COAL AND COKE

m.vSEA LEO [GLP]

m.v APJ SETHU

m.v ORIENT CENTURE
¥ ' m.v ROME TRADER

m.v NORD KUDU [GLP]

m.v HAKUTA [GLP]

m.v XINHAI TONG 807

m.v YIN SHUN

m.v NGM PANTHER

m.v SEA EAGLE

m.v SILVERMINE

m.v SPIRIT OF KOBE

OTHER MULTIPLE GENERAL CARGO
m.t DAEWOO DIAMOND
m.t SKY BLUE

m.v EVER RELIANCE

m.v LYNUX SYNERGY

m.t DAEHO SUNNY

m.v GOLDEN ISLAND

m.v HE SHENG DONG FANG
m.v SUNNY FRIA

m.v UNITY SPIRIT
m.vlJINYI

m.v EVGENIA K

CONTAINERS

m.v AS ALVA

m.v MSC ANTONIA
m.v MSC GLORY I
m.v MSC GLORY Il
m.v MOGRAL

m.v MSC SABRINA Il
m.v SSL KRISHNA

8.70 224.36

255.26

32.26
43.00

14.50 228.99 32.26

CRUDE & POL PRODUCTS
m.t SUCCESS

LPG/C AL WUKIR

m.t PLATA SOUTH

m.t DELTA KANARIS

FN(IJLOD GRAINS & OTHER EDIBLES

VISAKHAPATNAM PORT AUTHORITY
DEPARTME

NT

Port of Visakhapnatnam Web Site:- www.vizagoort.com

Nationality

PORTUGAL
INDIAN

CYPRUS
M.ISLANDS
LIBERIA
INDIAN

ROADS

INDIAN
LIBERIA
INDIAN

LIBERIA
SINGAPORE

ROADS

M.ISLAND
INDIAN
CYPRUS
M.ISLANDS
M.ISLANDS
PANAMA
M.ISLAND
CHINA
LIBERIA
PANAMA
HONG KONG
M.ISLAND

PANAMA
M.ISAND
PANAMA
PANAMA
KOREA
PANAMA
CHINA
PANAMA
BAHAMAS
HONGKONG
M.ISLANDS

ROADS

LIBERIA
LIBERIA
LIBERIA
LIBERIA
INDIAN
PANAMA
INDIAN

INDIAN ROADS
M.ISLANDS
M.ISLANDS

LIBERIA

ROADS

Arrived/Expect

Time

10.02
12.00

08.00

05.14
22.00

22.00
16.00
12.00

20.00

06.00

23.00

20.22
09.00
14.00
05.00
14.00

19.00

10.00

13.00

17.00

06.36

14.28
AM

Date
EXPORTS

11-Mar
15-Mar

5-Mar

9-Mar
12-Mar
12-Mar

10-Mar
11-Mar
12-Mar

8-Mar
12-Mar

9-Mar

9-Mar
10-Mar
10-Mar
11-Mar
12-Mar
14-Mar
15-Mar
15-Mar
16-Mar
16-Mar
19-Mar

8-Mar
9-Mar
9-Mar
12-Mar
14-Mar
15-Mar
15-Mar
16-Mar
22-Mar
27-Mar
5-Apr

9-Mar
10-Mar
10-Mar
10-Mar
11-Mar
13-Mar
15-Mar

7-Mar

7-Mar
17-Mar
17-Mar

Agent Tonnes
JYOTHI 82,000
JIGSAN 55,000

137,000

[1]

0

GNR SHIPPI 9,000
K.R & SONS 5,500
ELITE 20,000
SEAPOL 76,000
110,500

[1]

ATLANTIC 6,000
ATLANTIC 34,650
ATLANTIC 40,000
80,650

J.M.BAXI 14,700
J.M.BAXI 27,000
41,700

GFSA 22,500
ALAP 36,300
SPARTANS 110,040
SEATRANS 22,000
GFSA 27,375
osL 46,711
SEATRANS 77,170
SPARTANS 51,509
JYOTHI 54,000
SEATRANS 20,000
JYOTHI 75,262
JYOTHI 36,250
579,117

WMSPL 3,000
SAMUDRA 12,000
BOTHRA 30,000
RICHMARK 56,667
ATLANTIC 2,500
BOTHRA 23,025
DWARAKA 7,250
GAC 173,703
BOTHRA 30,000
BOTHRA 30,000
BOTHRA 41,674
409,819

MSC LINES 9,000
MSC LINES 10,000
MSC LINES 35,000
MSC LINES 35,000
SIMA MARIN 50,000
MSC LINES 18,000
UNFEEDER 10,000
167,000

HARIKA 16,000
ATLANTIC 24,000
ATLANTIC 240,000
10s 130,000
410,000

Unit
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At 06:00 hrs Dt:- Monday, March 9, 2026

Commoditv

CcLo FINES  PELLETS SHIPPER

Hxx 82,000 ¥ JSW

kA 55,000 *xx LLOYDS
FERRO CHROME A/C***
FERRO MANGANESE IN BAGS A/C BERRY ALLOYS
GRANITE BLOCKS A/C VARIUS [HMC REQUIRED]
THERMAL COALA/C TNPGCL

HSD A/CHPCL
FO A/CHPCL
HSD & MS A/C HPCL

SULPHURIC ACID A/C CIL [24 HRS PRIOIRITY ON DT 07/03
MOP IN BULK A/C IPL

COKING COAL A/C TRAFIGHAR

NUT COKE & LAM COKE A/C OMPL [VSPL]
STEAM COAL A/C MSPL & LLOYDS [EQ -1]
COAL A/C *** [COASTAL PRIORITY 06/03
NUT COKE A/C VARIOUS

COKING COAL A/C SAIL[VGCB]

STEAM COAL A/CJSPL [VGCB]

STEAM COAL A/C***[VGCB]
COALA/CBPSL

COALA/C ***

LAM COKE A/C JSW

PET COKE A/C RCL

CHEMICALS A/C VARIOUS
CAUSTIC SODA A/C PIONEER
M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
BAUXITE A/C VEDANTA
CHEMICALS A/C***
M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
GENERAL CARGO A/C ***
BAUXITE A/C VEDANTA
M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
M.ORE A/C VARIOUS

CONTAINERS IMP NIL<>EXP <>200 TEUS
CONTAINERS IMP 1425 <>EXP <>NIL
CONTAINERS IMP 500 <>EXP <>1300 TEUS
CONTAINERS IMP 500 <>EXP <>1300 TEUS
CONTAINERS IMP 1400 <>EXP <>1000 TEUS
CONTAINERS IMP 200 <>EXP <>700 TEUS
CONTAINERS IMP 300 <>EXP <>350 TEUS

VSLFO & NFO A/C10CL
LPG A/C HPCL,IOCL,BPCL
CRUDE OIL A/CHPCL
CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL



ITRA/SOP/FBP

VISAKHAPATNAM PORT AUTHORITY

Mondav..March.9 20265

AT.06.00.Hrs.On
Berth Name of the Vessel Seniority Agent Cargo To-day  upto- Balance
0OB-1 VACANT
OB -2 VACANT
CTERMINALVACANT
VGCB VACANT
SPM m.t DESH VISHAL Seniority AVBGPR I/CRUDE OIL 117,000 193,171 126,524
OSTT VACANT
LPG m.t SANMAR SRUTHHI Seniority ATLANTIC E/ HSD & MS 9,838 46,838 13,824
CB-1 VACANT
CB-2 VACANT
CB-3 m.v SNL ZHANGIJIAGANG VCTPL PA MARITIME | & E CONTAINERS 3698 3698 9886
CB-4 VACANT
EQ-1A m.v SEA LEO EQ-1A [0 & M] GFSA 1/ COKING COAL 4,000 4,000 18,500
EQ-1 VACANT
EQ-3 m.v THEBE Seniority SAlI SAMRAT I/PET COKE & C.P COKE 5,240 27,109 2,891
EQ-4 m.v C.S COSMOS Seniority 10S I/ CHEK PEAS IN BULK 950 950 7,050
EQ-5 VACANT
EQ-6 m.v EIDER S EQ-6 [EVERSUN 10S E/ ALUMINA IN BULK 1,200 1,200 30,800
EQ-7 VACANT
EQ-8 m.v SHENG AN YANG VSPL ATLANTIC 1/PCI COAL 19,400 41,964 436
EQ-9 m.v AFRICAN LUNDE VSPL SAlI SAMRAT I/PET COKE 21,000 32,417 26,395
EQ-10 VACANT
Gr.Ch.B VACANT
WQ-1IRE VACANT
WQ-1 VACANT
wQ-2 m.v TAN BINH 135 Seniority BGK I/LIME STONE 5,200 19,450 5,550
WQ-3 m.v CL ZHANJIANG Seniority K.R.SONS I/ M.ORE 6,130 13,150 21,268
WwQ-4 m.v DDS MARINA Seniority 10S E/ALUMINA BAGS 2,230 5,935 8,065
WQ-5 VACANT
WQ-6 m.v MAGMA LIBERTY ICTPL NAVSHIP E/ M.ORE 0 0 55,200
wQ-7 m.v OCEAN GLORY VMCBTL PENNON I/ R.PHOSPHATE 5,500 5,647 6,953
WQ-8 VACANT
OR-1 VACANT
OR-2 m.t MRC SEDEF Seniority 10S E/ HSD 16,121 41,421 0
OR-3 m.t OCEAN JUPITER Seniority SAMUDRA I/ SS.MONOMER 2,150 2,150 258
FB m.v EVER PROGRESS Seniority ALAP 1/ R.PHOSPHATE 4,000 9,100 10,100
Note:- The berths allotted in this list are tentative and are subject to alternation without prior notice
2 This list is not intended for publication.
3 All Agents are requested to inform their respesctive vessels to ensure that there is free access on the deck for dock workers
4 All users are requested to submit messages through PCS mode, otherwise applications would not be accepted
5 Agents/Stevedores/C & F Agents of working and expected vessels should attend daily berthing meeting without fail.
6 OR-2 BERTH WAS DE-COMMISSIONED FROM 16TH OCTOBER - 2023

Tide:-

Hrs

Mtrs.

March 10, 2026

12.31

01.03
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