

VISAKHAPATNAM PORT AUTHORITY
TRAFFIC DEPARTMENT
Port of Visakhapatnam Web Site:- www.vizagport.com

At 06:00 hrs Dt:- Monday, March 9, 2026

SL No	VESSELS WAITING & EXPECTED	Name of the Vessel	Nationality	Arrived/Expect Time	Expect Date	Agent	Tonnes	Unit	CLO	FINES	PELLETS	SHIPPER
[A]	IRON ORE											
	(a)Mechanical Loading	DRAFT	LOA	BEAM								
1	m.v STAR CAPOEIRA		PORTUGAL	11-Mar	JYOTHI		82,000	T	***	82,000	***	JSW
2	m.v VISHVA VIJETA	189.99	32.26	INDIAN	15-Mar	JIGSAN	55,000	T	***	55,000	***	LLOYDS
							137,000					
	(b)Non Mechanical loading						0					
	NIL											
[B]	IRON & STEEL											
	NIL						0					
[C]	OTHER MULTIPLE GENERAL CARGOES											
1	m.v USUKI	179.95	32.26	CYPRUS	ROADS	10.02	5-Mar	GNR SHIPPI	9,000	T	FERRO CHROME A/C***	
2	m.v ANKA BLUE			M.ISLANDS		12.00	9-Mar	K.R & SONS	5,500	T	FERRO MANGANESE IN BAGS A/C BERRY ALLOYS	
3	m.v AVATAR SPIRIT			LIBERIA			12-Mar	ELITE	20,000	T	GRANITE BLOCKS A/C VARIUS [HMC REQUIRED]	
4	m.v CHENNAI VALARCHI	225.00	32.26	INDIAN			12-Mar	SEAPOL	76,000	T	THERMAL COAL A/C TNPGL	
									110,500			
[D]	FOOD GRAINS & OTHER EDIBLES											
	NIL											
									0			
[E]	CRUDE & POL PRODUCTS											
1	m.t LOURDES			INDIAN		08.00	10-Mar	ATLANTIC	6,000	T	HSD A/C HPCL	
2	m.t HW OTTO			LIBERIA			11-Mar	ATLANTIC	34,650	T	FO A/C HPCL	
3	m.t HARVEST			INDIAN			12-Mar	ATLANTIC	40,000	T	HSD & MS A/C HPCL	
									80,650			
[F]	FERTILIZERS											
2	✓ m.v STOLT KASHI			LIBERIA	ROADS	05.14	8-Mar	J.M.BAXI	14,700	T	SULPHURIC ACID A/C CIL [24 HRS PRIORITY ON DT 07/03]	
3	m.v KAPTAN ARIF BAYRAKTAR			SINGAPORE		22.00	12-Mar	J.M.BAXI	27,000	T	MOP IN BULK A/C IPL	
									41,700			
[G]	COAL AND COKE											
1	m.v SEA LEO [GLP]			M.ISLAND		22.00	9-Mar	GFS	22,500	T	COKING COAL A/C TRAFIGHAR	
2	m.v APJ SETHU	8.70	224.36	32.26	INDIAN	16.00	9-Mar	ALAP	36,300	T	NUT COKE & LAM COKE A/C COMPL [VSP]	
3	m.v ORIENT CENTURE		255.26	43.00	CYPRUS	12.00	10-Mar	SPARTANS	110,040	T	STEAM COAL A/C MSPSL & LLOYDS [EQ -1]	
4	✓ m.v ROME TRADER			M.ISLANDS			10-Mar	SEATRANS	22,000	T	COAL A/C *** [COASTAL PRIORITY 06/03]	
5	m.v NORD KUDU [GLP]			M.ISLANDS			11-Mar	GFS	27,375	T	NUT COKE A/C VARIOUS	
6	m.v HAKUTA [GLP]	14.50	228.99	32.26	PANAMA	20.00	12-Mar	OSL	46,711	T	COKING COAL A/C SAIL[VGCB]	
7	m.v XINHAI TONG 807			M.ISLAND			14-Mar	SEATRANS	77,170	T	STEAM COAL A/C JSPL [VGCB]	
8	m.v YIN SHUN			CHINA		06.00	15-Mar	SPARTANS	51,509	T	STEAM COAL A/C***[VGCB]	
9	m.v NGM PANTHER			LIBERIA			15-Mar	JYOTHI	54,000	T	COAL A/C BPSL	
10	m.v SEA EAGLE			PANAMA			16-Mar	SEATRANS	20,000	T	COAL A/C ***	
11	m.v SILVERMINE			HONG KONG			16-Mar	JYOTHI	75,262	T	LAM COKE A/C JSW	
12	m.v SPIRIT OF KOBE			M.ISLAND		23.00	19-Mar	JYOTHI	36,250	T	PET COKE A/C RCL	
									579,117			
[H]	OTHER MULTIPLE GENERAL CARGO											
1	m.t DAEWOOD DIAMOND			PANAMA	ROADS	20.22	8-Mar	WMSPL	3,000	T	CHEMICALS A/C VARIOUS	
2	m.t SKY BLUE			M.ISLAND		09.00	9-Mar	SAMUDRA	12,000	T	CAUSTIC SODA A/C PIONEER	
3	m.v EVER RELIANCE			PANAMA		14.00	9-Mar	BOTHRA	30,000	T	M.ORE A/C VARIOUS	
4	m.v LYNJX SYNERGY			PANAMA		05.00	12-Mar	RICHMARK	56,667	T	BAUXITE A/C VEDANTA	
5	m.t DAEHO SUNNY			KOREA		14.00	14-Mar	ATLANTIC	2,500	T	CHEMICALS A/C***	
6	m.v GOLDEN ISLAND			PANAMA			15-Mar	BOTHRA	23,025	T	M.ORE A/C VARIOUS	
7	m.v HE SHENG DONG FANG			CHINA			15-Mar	DWARAKA	7,250	T	GENERAL CARGO A/C ***	
8	m.v SUNNY FRIA			PANAMA			16-Mar	GAC	173,703	T	BAUXITE A/C VEDANTA	
9	m.v UNITY SPIRIT			BAHAMAS			22-Mar	BOTHRA	30,000	T	M.ORE A/C VARIOUS	
10	m.v JIN YI			HONGKONG			27-Mar	BOTHRA	30,000	T	M.ORE A/C VARIOUS	
11	m.v EVGENIA K			M.ISLANDS			5-Apr	BOTHRA	41,674	T	M.ORE A/C VARIOUS	
									409,819			
[I]	CONTAINERS											
1	m.v AS ALVA			LIBERIA		19.00	9-Mar	MSC LINES	9,000	T	CONTAINERS IMP NIL->EXP <>200 TEUS	
2	m.v MSC ANTONIA			LIBERIA		10.00	10-Mar	MSC LINES	10,000	T	CONTAINERS IMP 1425 <>EXP <>NIL	
3	m.v MSC GLORY III			LIBERIA			10-Mar	MSC LINES	35,000	T	CONTAINERS IMP 500 <>EXP <>1300 TEUS	
4	m.v MSC GLORY III			LIBERIA			10-Mar	MSC LINES	35,000	T	CONTAINERS IMP 500 <>EXP <>1300 TEUS	
5	m.v MOGRAL			INDIAN		13.00	11-Mar	SIMA MARIN	50,000	T	CONTAINERS IMP 1400 <>EXP <>1000 TEUS	
6	m.v MSC SABRINA III			PANAMA			13-Mar	MSC LINES	18,000	T	CONTAINERS IMP 200 <>EXP <>700 TEUS	
7	m.v SSL KRISHNA			INDIAN		17.00	15-Mar	UNFEEDER	10,000	T	CONTAINERS IMP 300 <>EXP <>350 TEUS	
									167,000			
[J]	CRUDE & POL PRODUCTS											
1	m.t SUCCESS			INDIAN	ROADS	06.36	7-Mar	HARIKA	16,000	T	VSLFO & NFO A/C IOCL	
2	LPG/C AL WUKIR			M.ISLANDS	ROADS	14.28	7-Mar	ATLANTIC	24,000	T	LPG A/C HPCL,IOCL,BPCL	
3	m.t PLATA SOUTH			M.ISLANDS		AM	17-Mar	ATLANTIC	240,000	T	CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL	
4	m.t DELTA KANARIS			LIBERIA			17-Mar	IOS	130,000	T	CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL	
									410,000			
[K]	FOOD GRAINS & OTHER EDIBLES											
	NIL											
									0			

VISAKHAPATNAM PORT AUTHORITY

TRA/SOP/BBP	Name of the Vessel			Seniority	Agent	AT 06.00 Hrs On Cargo	To-day	Mondav. March 9, 2026 upto-	Balance
OB-1	V A C A N T								
OB -2	V A C A N T								
C.TERMINAL	V A C A N T								
VGCB	V A C A N T								
SPM	m.t DESH VISHAL		Seniority	AVBGPR	I/CRUDE OIL	117,000	193,171	126,524	
OSTT	V A C A N T								
LPG	m.t SANMAR SRUTHHI		Seniority	ATLANTIC	E/ HSD & MS	9,838	46,838	13,824	
CB-1	V A C A N T								
CB-2	V A C A N T								
CB-3	m.v SNL ZHANGJIAGANG		VCTPL	PA MARITIME	I & E CONTAINERS	3698	3698	9886	
CB-4	V A C A N T								
EQ-1A	m.v SEA LEO		EQ-1A [O & M]	GFSA	I/ COKING COAL	4,000	4,000	18,500	
EQ-1	V A C A N T								
EQ-3	m.v THEBE		Seniority	SAI SAMRAT	I/PET COKE & C.P COKE	5,240	27,109	2,891	
EQ-4	m.v C.S COSMOS		Seniority	IOS	I/ CHEK PEAS IN BULK	950	950	7,050	
EQ-5	V A C A N T								
EQ-6	m.v EIDER S		EQ -6 [EVERSUN	IOS	E/ ALUMINA IN BULK	1,200	1,200	30,800	
EQ-7	V A C A N T								
EQ-8	m.v SHENG AN YANG		VSPL	ATLANTIC	I/PCI COAL	19,400	41,964	436	
EQ-9	m.v AFRICAN LUNDE		VSPL	SAI SAMRAT	I/PET COKE	21,000	32,417	26,395	
EQ-10	V A C A N T								
Gr.Ch.B	V A C A N T								
WQ-1RE	V A C A N T								
WQ-1	V A C A N T								
WQ-2	m.v TAN BINH 135		Seniority	BGK	I/LIME STONE	5,200	19,450	5,550	
WQ-3	m.v CL ZHANJIANG		Seniority	K.R.SONS	I/ M.ORE	6,130	13,150	21,268	
WQ-4	m.v DDS MARINA		Seniority	IOS	E/ALUMINA BAGS	2,230	5,935	8,065	
WQ-5	V A C A N T								
WQ-6	m.v MAGMA LIBERTY		ICTPL	NAVSHIP	E/ M.ORE	0	0	55,200	
WQ-7	m.v OCEAN GLORY		VMCBTL	PENNON	I/ R.PHOSPHATE	5,500	5,647	6,953	
WQ-8	V A C A N T								
OR-1	V A C A N T								
OR-2	m.t MRC SEDEF		Seniority	IOS	E/ HSD	16,121	41,421	0	
OR-3	m.t OCEAN JUPITER		Seniority	SAMUDRA	I/ S.MONOMER	2,150	2,150	258	
FB	m.v EVER PROGRESS		Seniority	ALAP	I/ R.PHOSPHATE	4,000	9,100	10,100	

Note:- 1 The berths allotted in this list are tentative and are subject to alternation without prior notice
2 This list is not intended for publication.
3 All Agents are requested to inform their respective vessels to ensure that there is free access on the deck for dock workers
4 All users are requested to submit messages through PCS mode, otherwise applications would not be accepted
5 Agents/Stevedores/C & F Agents of working and expected vessels should attend daily berthing meeting without fail.
6 OR-2 BERTH WAS DE-COMMISSIONED FROM 16TH OCTOBER - 2023

Tide:-	Hrs	Mtrs.	
March 10, 2026	12.31	01.03	
	***	***	TRAFFIC MANAGER